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Home Water Testing Price List

When to Test Your Well Water

Testing to see if water is potable/ safe to drink
General water quality of well

Dentist needs fluoride level to prescribe additive
to water

Recurrent gastro-intestinal illness

Water with laxative effects

Infant in the home

Home daycare

Household plumbing contains lead

(built prior to 1988)

Radon in indoor air or region is radon rich

Scaly residues, soaps do not lather, determining
if water softener is working

Water softener needed to treat hardness
Colored deposits, stained plumbing fixtures or
laundry, test for:

Bitter/acrid taste or odor

Rotten egg odor

Pitting of pipes, plumbing, faucets

Rapid wear of water treatment equipment
Nearby areas of intensive agriculture

Animal feedlots nearby
Coal or other mining operation nearby
Gas or drilling operation nearby

Odor of gasoline, diesel or fuel oil and near gas
station or buried fuel tanks

Dump, junkyard, landfill, factory or dry-cleaning
operation nearby

Salty taste or a heavily salted roadway nearby
Do you live in Oklahoma, Logan, Canadian,
Cleveland or Pottawatomie County?
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Coliform bacteria

Routine (alkalinity, chloride,
nitrite/nitrate, conductivity, pH, sulfate,
TDS, hardness)

Fluoride

Coliform bacteria

Sulfate, conductivity

Coliform bacteria, nitrite/nitrate
Coliform bacteria, nitrite/nitrate, lead
pH, lead, copper

Radon

Hardness

(before and/or after treatment)

Manganese, iron

e Green/blue — Copper

e White — TDS, sulfate, calcium

¢ Reddish brown/black — Iron, iron
related bacteria, manganese

Corrosivity (pH, alkalinity), metals (iron,

manganese, arsenic)

Sulfate reducing bacteria

Corrosivity (pH, alkalinity), lead

Corrosivity (pH, alkalinity, conductivity)

Nitrite/nitrate, pesticides, coliform

bacteria, conductivity

Nitrite/nitrate, conductivity, coliform

bacteria

Corrosivity (pH, alkalinity), metals (iron,

manganese, arsenic)

Chloride, sulfate, sodium, barium,

strontium, Corrosivity (pH, alkalinity)

Total petroleum hydrocarbons (TPH)

VOC, TDS, pH, sulfate, chloride, metals
(iron, manganese, arsenic)

Chloride, conductivity, sodium
Uranium, chromium, arsenic, selenium

$24.08
$167.37

$27.51

$24.08
$30.95
$51.59
$75.67
$60.77

$30.96
$18.34

$48.16
$24.08
$77.96
$90.58
$103.19
$42.42
$55.03
$43.56
$428.74
$64.20
$103.19
$145.61
$84.83
$345.07

$60.77
$60.00



